No.

1 ss SCREV!/S
PAN HEAD - OE X 32 MM 30 NOS 130.OO

30 NOS

3,90 00

3,900.00

ccsr 3,900.00
35l.OO
351.007sGs

Chargeable (in word,
INR Four Thousand Slx Hundred Two On ly

N/SAC

731A

Total
4 602.00

E, O,E

Total

Tax Amount (in words) : INR Seven Hundred Two Only
702.

Company's Bank
Bank Nam€

Branch & IFS Code

Detaits
: INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK: O432O2OOOOo39zO

HSN/SAC Ouantity Rat6 per Disc. %

SGST/UTGS-T
Rata

3 ,900.oo 9 351.OO 90/" 351.OO 702_OO
3s.t.oo 35l.OO

This is a Comput6r ceneEted lnvoic€

RPR

oo

I